Academic Calendar

CANADIAN
UNIVERSITY UG & Grad Programs
OF BANGLADESH Year 2022
Inspiring Applied Knowledge
Spring 2022 Term
~ Key Aenvnies _ Undergl‘aduatn _ Graduate
Onentailon (UG) ; February 19 (Samrdﬂy)

Classes Commence

February 20 (Sunday)

I'ebruary 18 (I'riday)

Mid-term Exams

April 3 - 9 (Sun — Sat)

April 1 - 9 (Fri — Sat)

Course Registration for Summer 2022

April 21 - 30 (Thu - Sat)

April 21 - 30 (Thu — Sat)

Last Class

May 19 (Thursday)

May 19 (Thursday)

Holiday — Eid ul Fitr

May 2 - 7 (Sun - Sat) 6 days

May 2 - 7 (Sun - Sat) 6 days

Final Exam May 24 - June 2 (Tue - Thu) May 20 - May 26 (Fri - Thu)
Grade submission June 6 (Monday) June 6 (Monday)

Result publication June 16 (Thursday) June 16 (Thursday)

Classes commence: Summer 2022 June 19 (Sunday) June 17 (Friday)

Summer 2022 Term

Key Acnvitws

Unden-gmduate o

Onentatjon (UG)

June 18 (Saturday)

Classes Commence

June 19 (Sunday)

June 17 (Friday)

Holiday - Eid-ul-Adha

July 7 — 14 (Thu - Thu)

Tuly 7— 14 (Thu - Thu)

Mid-term Exams

July 31 — August 6 (Sun — Sat)

Tuly 29 — August 6 (Fri — Sat)

Course Registration for Fall 2022

August 25 — September 3 (Thu - Sat)

August 25 — September 3 (Thu — Sat)

Last Class

September 15 (Thursday)

September 15 (Thursday)

Final Exam

September 20 — 29 (Tues-Thu)

September 16 - 22 (Fri —Thu)

Grade submission

October 3 (Monday)

October 3 (Monday)

Holiday - Durga Puja

October 4 - 5 (Tue - Wed)

October 4 - 5 (Tue - Wed)

Result publication

October 13 (Thursday)

October 13 (Thursday)

Classes commence: Fall 2022

October 16 (Sunday)

October 14 (Friday)

~ Key Activities ! ~ Undergraduate _ Graduate .
Onentaﬂon uG) October 15 (Saturday)
Classcs Commence October 16 (Sunday) October 14 (Friday)

Mid-term Exams

November 27 — December 3 (Sun — Sat)

November 25 — December 3 (Fri - Sat)

Course Registration for Spring 2023

December 22 - 31 (Thu — Sat)

December 22 - 31 (Thu ~ Sat)

Last Class

Jan 5 2023 (Thursday)

Jan 5 2023 (Thursday)

Final Exam

Jan 10 — 19 (Tues = Thu)

Jan 6 - 12 (Fri — Thu)

Grade submission

January 23 (Monday)

January 23 (Monday)

Result publication

February 2, 2023 (Thursday)

February 2, 2023 (Thursday)

Classes commence: Spring 2023

February 5, 2023 (Sunday)

February 3, 2023 (Friday)
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A.S. M. G. Faruk

Joint Registrar (Registrar in Charge)




